
PK Superficie Volumen Acumulado Superficie Volumen Acumulado 
0,00 2,27 5,93
10,00 2,47 23,70 23,70 4,94 54,35 54,35
20,00 3,93 32,00 55,70 6,48 57,10 111,45
30,00 5,09 45,10 100,80 9,50 79,90 191,35
40,00 4,82 49,55 150,35 7,24 83,70 275,05
50,00 6,58 57,00 207,35 8,11 76,75 351,80
60,00 5,98 62,80 270,15 6,67 73,90 425,70
70,00 4,21 50,95 321,10 5,40 60,35 486,05
80,00 3,33 37,70 358,80 4,07 47,35 533,40
90,00 3,78 35,55 394,35 7,06 55,65 589,05
100,00 6,44 51,10 445,45 5,26 61,60 650,65
110,00 4,51 54,75 500,20 5,82 55,40 706,05
120,00 5,26 48,85 549,05 6,98 64,00 770,05
130,00 8,68 69,70 618,75 14,84 109,10 879,15
140,00 10,37 95,25 714,00 16,60 157,20 1.036,35
150,00 3,40 68,85 782,85 5,97 112,85 1.149,20
160,00 10,48 69,40 852,25 9,25 76,10 1.225,30
170,00 11,77 111,25 963,50 10,76 100,05 1.325,35
180,00 7,64 97,05 1.060,55 10,24 105,00 1.430,35
190,00 6,08 68,60 1.129,15 10,58 104,10 1.534,45
200,00 3,81 49,45 1.178,60 4,63 76,05 1.610,50
210,00 2,14 29,75 1.208,35 4,88 47,55 1.658,05
220,00 2,27 22,05 1.230,40 3,40 41,40 1.699,45

TOTAL 1.230,40 1.699,45

RELLENO EXCAVACION

medición auxiliar


